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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1910 -191 1

STATEMENT
showing
the

NET
ISSUES
from
the
OPENING
UP
CROWN

LANDS
FOR

SETTLEMENT
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1911,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the
Appropriation
Act,

1910.

STATEMENT
showing
the

NET
ISSUES
from
the
NATIONAL

ENDOWMENT
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1911,
compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1910.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
NATIVE

LAND
SETTLEMENT
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1911,
com-

pared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1910.

Issued.

Issued inExcess.

■2 >

Voted.

Amount Unissued.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

Opening
up

Cbown
Lands

for
Settlement
Ac-

count:—
Roads
to
open
up

Crown
Lands

£

s.
d.

45,925
15
3

£

s.
d.

235
4
11

£

p.
d.

45,690
10
4

£

s.
d.

1,361
12
5

£

s.
d.

47,052
2

9

£

s.
d.

100,000
0

0

£

a.
d.

52,947
17
3

£

b.

d.

127

Total

45,925
15
3

235
4
11
I

45.690
10
4

1,361
12
5

47,052
2

9

100,000
0

0

52,947
17
3

••

-
Expenditure.
!

Crredits.
Ne

ISSUFT).
et

Expenditure.!Issued.
Advances.
Total.—■-=.:z.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
1

Advances.
I

Total.

128
National

Endowment
Account
:—

Roads
to
open
up

National
Endowment
Lands: —Total

£

s.
d.

5,619
8

8

5,619
8

8

£

a.

d.

£

b.
d.

5,619
8

8

5,619
8

8

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

5,619
8

8

5,619
8

8

£

s.
d.

&

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

15,935
0

0

10,315
11
4

15,935
0

0

10,315
11
4

5,619
8

8

5,619
8

8

:

!>

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued IN Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits
iNet

Expenditure.
Aavanoe8.
Total.

Native
Land

Settlement
Account
:—

136
Native

Land
Purchase
Expenses

Total

£

s.
d.

£

s.
a.

123
10
6

123
10
6

£

s.
d.

123
10
6

£

a.
a.

123
10
6

123
10
6

£

b.

d.

£

s.
d.

123
10
6

£

b.
a.

350
0

0

350
0

0

£

s.
a.

226
9

6

226
9

6

£

r.
d.

123
10
6

350
0

0
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