## PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1910-1911.

ISSUED		д. 8 : д. : .
AMOUNT	ONISSORD	£ s. d. 52,947 17 3
Voted.		£ s.d. 100,000 0 0
	Total.	£ s. d. 45,690 10 4 1,361 12 5 47,052 2 9 100,000 0 0
	Advances.	£ s. d. 1,361 12 5
Issuad.	Net Expenditure. Advances.	£ 8. d. 45,690 10 4
	Credits.	£ 8. d. 235 4 11
	Expenditure.	£ s. d. 45,925 15 3
-		OPENING UP CROWN LANDS FOR SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT:— Roads to open up Crown Lands
.HI	οΛ	127

52,947 17

47,052 2 9

1,361 12

45,690 10 4

4 11

235

45,925 15

			Issurd.			Voren	AMOUNT	ISSUED
	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.		UNISSUED.	EXCESS.
NATIONAL ENDOWMENT ACCOUNT:— Roads to open up National Endowment Lands:—	£ 8. d. 5,619 8 8	ક. લે. :	£ s. d. 5,619 8 8	છ વે	£ s. d. 5,619 8 8	£ s. d. 15,935 0 0	£ s. d. 10,315 11 4	જં : લ્યર
Total	5,619 8 8		5,619 8 8	:	5,619 8 8	5,619 8 8 15,935 0 0 10,315 11 4	10,315 11 4	:

•				ISSUED.			Voren	AMOUNT	ISSUED.  ISSUED.  Votern Votern Amount 188
		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.		Unissued.	Excuss.
Native Land Settlement Account:	:	£ s. d. 123 10 6	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 123 10 6	£ 8, d.	£ s. d. 123 10 6	£ 8. d. 350 0 0	£ 8. d. 226 9 6	± :
Total	:	123 10 6	:	123 10 6	:	123 10 6	350 0 0	226 9 6	: